S8658WPL-30RSMM Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas S8658WPL-30RSMM Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER S8658WPL-30RSMM
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 912MHZ PANEL TNC MALE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 375 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.4
TERMINATION Connector, TNC Male
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 3W
PACKAGING Bulk
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP54
HEIGHT (MAX) 1.320" (33.53mm)
GAIN 8.5dBic
FREQUENCY RANGE 865MHz ~ 960MHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 912MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 912MHz Panel RF Antenna 865MHz ~ 960MHz 8.5dBic Connector, TNC Male Chassis Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Panel
S8658WPL-30RSMM
Part Number: S8658WPL-30RSMM
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 912MHZ PANEL TNC MALE
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 375 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
S8658WPL-30RSMM.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of S8658WPL-30RSMM
S8658WPL-30RSMM.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
S8658WPL-T-01
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 912MHZ PANEL TNC MALE
In stock:  1091 pcs
RFQ
S8658PLT-42RTNM
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  PANEL LHCP 107CM RTNM 865-868 M
In stock:  591 pcs
RFQ
S86R11A1B1D1240
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 20A 240V
In stock:  2064 pcs
RFQ
S8658PLT-61RTNM
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  PANEL LHCP 155CM RTNM 865-868 M
In stock:  512 pcs
RFQ
S860E
Manufacturers:  Swanstrom Tools
Description:  CUTTER OVAL ANGLE FULL FLSH
In stock:  1473 pcs
RFQ
FG24005
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR N FEM
In stock:  1826 pcs
RFQ
S8658PL12RTNF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  PANEL LHCP 12IN RTNF
In stock:  463 pcs
RFQ
S86
Manufacturers:  Klein Tools
Description:  NUT DRIVR HEX SOCKET 1/4" 9.63"
In stock:  8984 pcs
RFQ
S86R5A1B1D1-120
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 20A 120V
In stock:  2321 pcs
RFQ
CMD69273P-30NF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 700MHZ/850MHZ MOD CAB 12"
In stock:  1287 pcs
RFQ
S86R11A1B1D1120
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 20A 120V
In stock:  1562 pcs
RFQ
S86M
Manufacturers:  Klein Tools
Description:  NUT DRIVER HEX SOCKET 1/4" 9.63"
In stock:  6228 pcs
RFQ